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30™ MAKAF NATIONAL CADET, JUNIOR & U21 KARATE
OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020

(PRASUKMA)
1) ORGANIZER
Organizing Chairman : En.Panneerselvam Mathukarayan
Tournament Secretariat:
a. Ms. Fatin (Office) 06-231 5819
b. Ms. Izzaty : 016-382 8149
C. Ms. Ayun : 017-389 9182

For further information, kindly drop an email to makaf.tournament@gmail.com

2) RULES

a) The 30" MAKAF National Cadet, Junior & U21 Karate Open Championship
2020 (Prasukma) will be conducted in accordance with the latest rules of
World Karate Federation (WKF).

b) This competition is open only for Malaysian Citizen (Affiliates & Non-Affiliates).

c) Each Affiliates and Non-Affiliates can register a maximum number of athletes.

d) Non-Affiliates must be registered under PESURUHJAYA SUKAN MALAYSIA
(PJS).

e) All registration for Affiliate and Non-Affiliates must be pre-approved by MAKAF

Secretariat.

3) CHAMPIONSHIP FEES

a) Individual Event — per person per category RM 80.00 (Affiliate) & RM 100.00
(Non-Affiliate).

b) Team Event — per team per category RM 150.00 (Affiliate) & RM 200.00 (Non-
Affiliate).

c) Accreditation (New) — per person RM 30.00(Affiliate &Non-Affiliate).

d) Accreditation (Renew) — per person RM30.00 (Affiliate & Non-Affiliate).

*¥* Please take note, lunch is included in championship fees.
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4) EQUIPMENTS

a) Competitors MUST bring THEIR OWN / STATE PROVIDED EQUIPMENT
(mitts, shin guard, gloves, belt, chest protector (female), gum shield
(compulsory) & body protector).

b) ONLY MAKAF/AKF/WKF APPROVED EQUIPMENT (mitts, shin guard,
gloves, belt, chest protector (female), gum shield (compulsory) & body

protector) are allowed.

5) INSURANCE COVERAGE

a) All participants and members of delegations must arrange their own medical
insurance and personal trip insurance. Organizing Committee is not liable for
this purpose.

b) Organizing Committee will not be responsible for any injury/accident during

the tournament.

6) CHAMPIONSHIP REGISTRATION

a) All competitors, coaches and officials shall register online using online sports
data system.Below is the link to the registration portal in the online system
for the championship.

https://t.co/RfZcMpwgDo

b) During registration on 16™ April 2020, coaches are advised to bring athlete’s

I/C copy or their personnel documents for the registration.
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** PLEASE TAKE NOTE:

The entry deadline is on 8% March 2020 (11:59 pm). Any late
entries will not be entertained.

Any amendment after the stipulated data may incur a fee of
RM 30.00 per amendment.

All coaches and officials shall register online system in term to
be eligible for entrance pass (ID Card). Top those who failed
to register on the online system after the stipulated date, are
not eligible for the ID Card and they will be charged RM30.00
per ID Card.

7) CHAMPIONSHIP SOUVENIR BOOK PRPOGRAM

HALF PAGE
RM500.00
FULL PAGE
RM800.00
RM300.00 [RM300.00
8) TRANSPORTATION

a) Transportation is provided fromOfficial Hotel to Tournament Venue
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9) ACCOMODATIONS

METRASQUARE HOTEL APARTMENT MELAKA

Address: Jalan PKAK 1 & PKAK 2, Pusat Komersial Ayer Keroh, 75450 Ayer
Keroh, Melaka.

Situated in the Ayer Keroh area, just opposite to AMES Hotel, is a great base
from which to explore this vibrant city from here.

PRICE(RM)/PER
HOTEL ROOM PERSON/PER NIGHT
TWIN RM 100.00
METRASQUARE HOTEL TRIPLE RM 85.00
MELAKA
QUADRUPLE RM 65.00

All price above include breakfast
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10) CHAMPIONSHIP CATEGORY

UNDER 21

Individual KATA
(age 18 - 21)

Male / Female

Male Individual KUMITE
(age 18 - 21)
- 55 kg
- 60 kg
- 67 kg
- 75 kg
- 84 kg
+ 84 kg
Female Individual KUMITE
(age 18 - 21)
-45 kg
-50 kg
-55 kg
-61 kg
-68 kg
+68 kg
Team KATA
(age 18 — 21)

Male
Female

CATEGORIES
CADET

Individual KATA
(age 14 - 15)

Male / Female

Male Individual KUMITE
(age 14 - 15)
- 52 kg
- 57 kg
- 63 kg
- 70 kg
+ 70 kg

Female Individual KUMITE
(age 14 - 15)
-47 kg
-54 kg
+54 kg

JUNIOR

Individual KATA
(age 16 - 17)

Male / Female

Male Individual KUMITE
(age 16 - 17)
- 55 kg
- 61 kg
- 68 kg
- 76 kg
+ 76 kg

Female Individual KUMITE
(age 16 - 17)
-48 kg
-53 kg
-59 kg
+ 59 kg

Team KATA
(age 14 - 17)

Male
Female
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11) CHAMPIONSHIP SCHEDULE

15T DAY: 16™ APRIL 2020 (THURSDAY)

TIME EVENT VENUE
7.30am — 8.30am Referee Registration
9.00am — 1.00pm Referee Seminar
1.00pm — 2.00pm Lunch
2.00pm — 3.00pm Theory Examination
Kata/Kumite AMES HOTEL MELAKA

New/Upgrading/Renewal

3.00pm onwards Practical Examination
Kata / Kumite
New / Upgrading

2NDDAY: 17™ APRIL 2020 (FRIDAY)

TIME EVENT VENUE
8.00am — 12.00pm Athlete Registration
2.30pm — 3.30pm Team Manager Meeting &
Draw
3.30pm — 6.00pm CoachesSeminar (Compulsary) | AMES HOTEL MELAKA
Registration Seminar Coaching
6.00pm — 7.00pm Referee Result & Briefing

Remarks:- Above Schedule subject to change.
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3RP DAY: 18T APRIL 2020 (SATURDAY)

TIME EVENT VENUE
7.30am — 8.30am Official Weight-in
Cadet Male/Female Ind KATA
8.30am — 12.00pm Junior Male/Female Ind KATA
Junior Male/Female Team KATA PUSAT SUKAN
12.00pm — 1.00pm Prize Giving Ceremony UNIVERSITI
1.00pm — 2.00pm Lunch Break TEKNIKAL MALAYSIA
2.00pm — 6.00pm | Cadet Male/Female Individual KUMITE | MELAKA (UTeM)
Junior Male/Female Individual KUMITE
6.00pm — 7.00pm Prize Giving Ceremony
4th DAY: 19™ APRIL 2020 (SUNDAY)
TIME EVENT VENUE
7.30am — 8.30am Official Weight-in
8.30am — 12.00pm U21 Male/Female Ind KATA PUSAT SUKAN
U21 Team KATA Male/Female UNIVERSITI
12.00pm — 1.00pm Prize Giving Ceremony TEKNIKAL MALAYSIA
1.00pm — 2.00pm Lunch Break MELAKA (UTeM)

2.00pm — 6.00pm Junior Male/Female Ind KUMITE
U21 Male/Female Ind KUMITE
6.00pm — 7.00pm Prize Giving Ceremony

** Full schedule of the championship will be given during registration
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12) CHAMPIONSHIP VENUE

PUSAT SUKAN
UNIVERSITI TEKNIKAL MALAYSIA MELAKA, UTeM
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FORM A

ADVERTISEMENT SPONSOR FORM

I/We
hereby are happy to sponsor an advertisement for your 30" MAKAF CADET, JUNIOR & U21 KARATE

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 (PRASUKMA), in cash / cheque for the amount of RM

(All cheque has to be issued to MALAYSIA KARATE FEDERATION)

Advertisement Page Size Amount
1 full page RM 800.00
Half page RM 500.00
Quarter page RM 300.00
Name: Address:

Association / Company:

Contact No:

*Please attach / email your advertisement logo / picture to advertise in our championship program
book or paste below the details. Thank you for your great support.

Kindly submit before 2" March 2020 to makaf.tournament@gmail.com or contact Ms Fatin at
012-641 5161 for further clarification.

10
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FORM B

Non-Liability Form

State/Association:

Full Name

NRIC No.

PHOT
Address oTo

Contact No.

Gender : Male / Female

Event

| wish to participate in 30™" MAKAF NATIONAL CADET, JUNIOR & U21 KARATE OPEN
CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 (PRASUKMA). | shall abide by the Rules and Conditions of the Organizer. With
this | declare my participants in this Championship id volunteer and at own risk.

Contestant Signature Parent/Guardian Signature
Name: Name:
IC No: IC No:

Association Authorized
Signature & Chop
Name:

All Forms must be submitted on Registration Day together with Photocopy of IC
To be signed by Parent/Guardian if the athlete is under 18 years old

11
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FORM C
HOTEL RESERVATION FORM
METRASQUARE HOTEL, MELAKA
16™ — 19t APRIL 2020

State: Club/Association:
No Name NRIC ROOM Arrival

TWIN TRIPLE QUAD Date Time

RM100 RM85 RM65
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1. Rate is per person per night, inclusive of breakfast, SST 6% and Heritage Tax of RM 2.00
per room per night.

2. Please fill in details above and e-mail completed form to makaf.tournament@gmail.com
3. The closing date for all accommodation booking is on the 14t February 2020.

4. All payment must be made by 14 February 2020.

12
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FORM D

INDIVIDUAL KATA REGISTRATION FORM
16™ — 19t APRIL 2020

STATE CLUB/ASSOCIATION
DELEGATION'’S REPRESENTATIVE

NAME DESIGNATION

ADDRESS

TEL NO FAX NO

HP NO EMAIL

SIGNATURE

INDIVIDUAL KATA
No Name CADET JUNIOR u21
M F M F M F

Please use a separate copy of this form should your name list grows

13
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TEAM KATA REGISTRATION FORM
16™ — 19t APRIL 2020

FORM E

STATE CLUB/ASSOCIATION
DELEGATION’S REPRESENTATIVE
NAME DESIGNATION
ADDRESS
TEL NO FAX NO
HP NO EMAIL
SIGNATURE
No Name MALE FEMALE
Junior & U21 Junior &
u21

Please use a separate copy of this form should your name list grows

14
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FORM F
CADET INDIVIDUAL KUMITE REGISTRATION FORM
16™ — 19t APRIL 2020

STATE CLUB/ASSOCIATION

DELEGATION'S REPRESENTATIVE
NAME DESIGNATION
ADDRESS
TEL NO FAX NO
HP NO EMAIL
SIGNATURE

No Name MALE FEMALE
-52KG -57KG | -63KG | -70KG | +70KG | -47KG | -54KG +54KG

Please use a separate copy of this form should your name list grows
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FORM G
JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL KUMITE REGISTRATION FORM
16™ — 19t APRIL 2020

STATE CLUB/ASSOCIATION

DELEGATION'S REPRESENTATIVE
NAME DESIGNATION
ADDRESS
TEL NO FAX NO
HP NO EMAIL
SIGNATURE

No Name MALE FEMALE

-55KG

-61KG | -68KG | -76KG | +76KG

-48KG

-53KG

-59KG

+59KG

Please use a separate copy of this form should your name list grows
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FORM H
U21 INDIVIDUAL KUMITE REGISTRATION FORM

16™ — 19t APRIL 2020

STATE CLUB/ASSOCIATION
DELEGATION'S REPRESENTATIVE
NAME DESIGNATION
ADDRESS
TEL NO FAX NO
HP NO EMAIL
SIGNATURE
No Name MALE FEMALE

-60KG -67KG | -75KG | -84KG | +84KG | -50KG | -55KG -61KG -68KG

+68KG

Please use a separate copy of this form should your name list grows
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