

DATE : 16th - 19th April 2020

YENUE :Pusat Sukan, Universiti Teknikal Malaysia Melaka, UTeM





1) ORGANIZER

Organizing Chairman : En.Panneerselvam Mathukarayan

Tournament Secretariat:

a. Ms. Fatin (Office) : 06-231 5819
b. Ms. Izzaty : 016-382 8149
c. Ms. Ayun : 017-389 9182

For further information, kindly drop an email to makaf.tournament@gmail.com

2) RULES

- a) The 30th MAKAF National Cadet, Junior & U21 Karate Open Championship 2020 (Prasukma) will be conducted in accordance with the latest rules of World Karate Federation (WKF).
- b) This competition is open only for Malaysian Citizen (Affiliates & Non-Affiliates).
- c) Each Affiliates and Non-Affiliates can register a maximum number of athletes.
- d) Non-Affiliates must be registered under **PESURUHJAYA SUKAN MALAYSIA** (PJS).
- e) All registration for Affiliate and Non-Affiliates must be pre-approved by MAKAF Secretariat.

3) CHAMPIONSHIP FEES

- a) Individual Event per person per category RM 80.00 (Affiliate) & RM 100.00 (Non-Affiliate).
- b) Team Event per team per category RM 150.00 (Affiliate) & RM 200.00 (Non-Affiliate).
- c) Accreditation (New) per person RM 30.00(Affiliate &Non-Affiliate).
- d) Accreditation (Renew) per person RM30.00 (Affiliate & Non-Affiliate).
 - ** Please take note, lunch is included in championship fees.



4) EQUIPMENTS

- a) Competitors **MUST bring THEIR OWN / STATE PROVIDED EQUIPMENT** (mitts, shin guard, gloves, belt, chest protector (female), gum shield (compulsory) & body protector).
- b) **ONLY MAKAF/AKF/WKF APPROVED EQUIPMENT** (mitts, shin guard, gloves, belt, chest protector (female), gum shield (compulsory) & body protector) are allowed.

5) INSURANCE COVERAGE

- a) All participants and members of delegations must arrange their own medical insurance and personal trip insurance. Organizing Committee is not liable for this purpose.
- b) Organizing Committee will not be responsible for any injury/accident during the tournament.

6) CHAMPIONSHIP REGISTRATION

a) All competitors, coaches and officials shall register online using online sports data system. Below is the link to the registration portal in the online system for the championship.

https://t.co/RfZcMpwqDo

b) During registration on 16th April 2020, coaches are advised to bring athlete's I/C copy or their personnel documents for the registration.



** PLEASE TAKE NOTE:

The entry deadline is on 8th March 2020 (11:59 pm). Any late entries will not be entertained.

Any amendment after the stipulated data may incur a fee of RM 30.00 per amendment.

All coaches and officials shall register online system in term to be eligible for entrance pass (ID Card). Top those who failed to register on the online system after the stipulated date, are not eligible for the ID Card and they will be charged RM30.00 per ID Card.

7) CHAMPIONSHIP SOUVENIR BOOK PRPOGRAM

FULL PAGE RM800.00

HALF PAGE RM500.00	
RM300.00	RM300.00

8) TRANSPORTATION

a) Transportation is provided from Official Hotel to Tournament Venue



9) ACCOMODATIONS

METRASQUARE HOTEL APARTMENT MELAKA

Address: Jalan PKAK 1 & PKAK 2, Pusat Komersial Ayer Keroh, 75450 Ayer Keroh, Melaka.

Situated in the Ayer Keroh area, just opposite to AMES Hotel, is a great base from which to explore this vibrant city from here.





HOTEL	ROOM	PRICE(RM)/PER PERSON/PER NIGHT
	TWIN	RM 100.00
METRASQUARE HOTEL MELAKA	TRIPLE	RM 85.00
	QUADRUPLE	RM 65.00

All price above include breakfast



10) CHAMPIONSHIP CATEGORY

	CATEGORIES	
UNDER 21	CADET	JUNIOR
Individual KATA (age 18 - 21)	Individual KATA (age 14 - 15)	Individual KATA (age 16 - 17)
Male / Female	Male / Female	Male / Female
Male Individual KUMITE (age 18 - 21)	Male Individual KUMITE (age 14 - 15)	Male Individual KUMITE (age 16 - 17)
- 55 kg - 60 kg - 67 kg - 75 kg - 84 kg + 84 kg	- 52 kg - 57 kg - 63 kg - 70 kg + 70 kg	- 55 kg - 61 kg - 68 kg - 76 kg + 76 kg
Female Individual KUMITE (age 18 - 21)	Female Individual KUMITE (age 14 - 15)	Female Individual KUMITE (age 16 - 17)
-45 kg -50 kg -55 kg -61 kg -68 kg +68 kg	-47 kg -54 kg +54 kg	-48 kg -53 kg -59 kg + 59 kg
Team KATA (age 18 – 21)		Team KATA (age 14 - 17)
Male Female		Male Female



11) CHAMPIONSHIP SCHEDULE

1 ST DAY: 16 TH APRIL 2020 (THURSDAY)		
TIME	EVENT	VENUE
7.30am – 8.30am	Referee Registration	
9.00am - 1.00pm	Referee Seminar	
1.00pm – 2.00pm	Lunch	
2.00pm – 3.00pm	Theory Examination Kata/Kumite New/Upgrading/Renewal	AMES HOTEL MELAKA
3.00pm onwards	Practical Examination Kata / Kumite New / Upgrading	

2 ND DAY: 17 TH APRIL 2020 (FRIDAY)			
TIME	EVENT	VENUE	
8.00am – 12.00pm	Athlete Registration		
2.30pm – 3.30pm	Team Manager Meeting & Draw		
3.30pm – 6.00pm	CoachesSeminar (Compulsary) Registration Seminar Coaching		
6.00pm – 7.00pm	Referee Result & Briefing	1	

Remarks:- Above Schedule subject to change.



3 RD DAY: 18 TH APRIL 2020 (SATURDAY)		
TIME EVENT		VENUE
7.30am – 8.30am	Official Weight-in	
	Cadet Male/Female Ind KATA	
8.30am – 12.00pm	Junior Male/Female Ind KATA	
	Junior Male/Female Team KATA	PUSAT SUKAN
12.00pm – 1.00pm	Prize Giving Ceremony	UNIVERSITI
1.00pm - 2.00pm	Lunch Break	TEKNIKAL MALAYSIA MELAKA (UTeM)
2.00pm – 6.00pm	2.00pm – 6.00pm Cadet Male/Female Individual KUMITE	
	Junior Male/Female Individual KUMITE	
6.00pm – 7.00pm	Prize Giving Ceremony	

4 th DAY: 19 TH APRIL 2020 (SUNDAY)			
TIME EVENT		VENUE	
7.30am – 8.30am	Official Weight-in		
8.30am – 12.00pm	U21 Male/Female Ind KATA	PUSAT SUKAN	
	U21 Team KATA Male/Female	UNIVERSITI	
12.00pm – 1.00pm	Prize Giving Ceremony	TEKNIKAL MALAYSIA	
1.00pm - 2.00pm	Lunch Break	MELAKA (UTeM)	
2.00pm - 6.00pm	Junior Male/Female Ind KUMITE		
	U21 Male/Female Ind KUMITE		
6.00pm - 7.00pm	Prize Giving Ceremony		

^{**} Full schedule of the championship will be given during registration



12) CHAMPIONSHIP VENUE

PUSAT SUKAN

UNIVERSITI TEKNIKAL MALAYSIA MELAKA, UTeM











FORM A

ADVERTISEMENT SPONSOR FORM

I/We			
•	appy to sponsor an advertisement for y PIONSHIP 2020 (PRASUKMA), in cash /		
(All cheque h	as to be issued to MALAYSIA KARATE F	EDERATION)	
	Advertisement Page Size	Amount	7
	1 full page	RM 800.00	
	Half page	RM 500.00	
	Quarter page	RM 300.00	
Name:		Address:	
Association /	Company:		
Contact No:			
	ch / email your advertisement logo / pic e below the details. Thank you for your	•	onship program

Kindly submit before 2nd March 2020 to makaf.tournament@gmail.com or contact Ms Fatin at 012-641 5161 for further clarification.



Non-Liability Form

FORM B

State/Associa	ition:				- г	
Full Name	:				.	
NRIC No.	:				_	
Address	:				_	РНОТО
Contact No.	:				- -	
Gender	: Male / Fer	nale				
Event	:				_	
tilis i declare	ту рагистранс	s in this Champi	ionsnip ia voic	nteer and at ov	WII TISK.	
Contestant Si Name: IC No:	gnature		1	 arent/Guardia lame: C No:		

All Forms must be submitted on Registration Day together with Photocopy of IC To be signed by Parent/Guardian if the athlete is under 18 years old



10

30TH MAKAF NATIONAL CADET, JUNIOR & U21 KARATE OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 (PRASUKMA)

-(ıR	NИ	•
		IVI	_

HOTEL RESERVATION FORM METRASQUARE HOTEL, MELAKA $16^{Th} - 19^{th}$ APRIL 2020

Club/Association:

No	Name	NRIC		ROOM			Arrival	
			TWIN RM100	TRIPLE RM85	QUAD RM65	Date	Time	
1			KITIOO	NIMOS	KMOS			
2								
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								

- 1. Rate is per person per night, inclusive of breakfast, SST 6% and Heritage Tax of RM 2.00 per room per night.
- 2. Please fill in details above and e-mail completed form to makaf.tournament@gmail.com
- 3. The closing date for all accommodation booking is on the 14th February 2020.
- 4. All payment must be made by 14th February 2020.



FORM D

INDIVIDUAL KATA REGISTRATION FORM 16Th – 19th APRIL 2020

STATE	CLUB/ASSOCIATION
	DELEGATION'S REPRESENTATIVE
NAME	DESIGNATION
ADDRESS	
TEL NO	FAX NO
HP NO	EMAIL
SIGNATURE	

	INDIVIDUAL KATA									
No	Name	CA	DET	JUNIOR		U21				
		М	F	М	F	М	F			



FORM E

TEAM KATA REGISTRATION FORM 16Th - 19th APRIL 2020

STATE	CLUB/ASSOCIATION
	DELEGATION'S REPRESENTATIVE
NAME	DESIGNATION
ADDRESS	
TEL NO	FAX NO
HP NO	EMAIL
SIGNATURE	

No	Name	MALE	FEMALE
		Junior & U21	Junior & U21



CADET INDIVIDUAL KUMITE REGISTRATION FORM $16^{Th} - 19^{th}$ APRIL 2020

STATE	CLUB/ASSOCIATION
	DELEGATION'S REPRESENTATIVE
NAME	DESIGNATION
ADDRESS	
TEL NO	FAX NO
HP NO	EMAIL
SIGNATURE	

No	Name	MALE					FEMALE			
		-52KG	-57KG	-63KG	-70KG	+70KG	-47KG	-54KG	+54KG	



FΩ	RΙ	M	G

JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL KUMITE REGISTRATION FORM $16^{\text{Th}}-19^{\text{th}}$ APRIL 2020

•	<u> </u>
STATE	CLUB/ASSOCIATION
	DELEGATION'S REPRESENTATIVE
NAME	DESIGNATION
ADDRESS	
TEL NO	FAX NO
HP NO	EMAIL
SIGNATURE	

No	Name			MALE				MALE		
		-55KG	-61KG	-68KG	-76KG	+76KG	-48KG	-53KG		+59KG



FORM H

U21 INDIVIDUAL KUMITE REGISTRATION FORM 16Th – 19th APRIL 2020

STATE	CLUB/ASSOCIATION	
	RESENTATIVE	
NAME	DESIGNATION	
ADDRESS		
TEL NO	FAX NO	
HP NO	EMAIL	
SIGNATURE		

No	Name			MALE			FEMALE			.E	
		-60KG	-67KG	-75KG	-84KG	+84KG	-50KG	-55KG	-61KG	-68KG	+68KG